

**GENLINK PHARMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Genlink Pharma Investments Private Limited)  
CIN: U74110MH2016PTC280765

Regd. Office: 1701, 17th Floor, Kesar Solitaire, Plot No. 5, Sector 19, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai, 400705, Maharashtra, India.  
Ph: +91 22 6750 7000 Fax: +91 22 6750 7070 Email: genlinkinfo@gmail.com  
Website: www.genlinkpharma.com

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021**

Particulars	INR in Lacs	
	Quarter ending 31st December, 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31st March 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	30.26	41.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3174.48)	5.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3174.48)	5.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3174.48)	3.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	-	-
Paid Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(3,147.11)	28.56
Securities premium account	-	-
Net Worth	(3,146.11)	29.56
Paid up debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2,774.35	2,785.15
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	(0.88)	94.23
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(31,756.69)	35.84
Basic:	-	-
Diluted:	-	-
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(1.25)	0.01
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(191.92)	1.25

Note:  
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.genlinkpharma.com).  
(b) The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.  
(c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and can be accessed on Company's website (www.genlinkpharma.com).  
(d) As there has been no change in accounting policies, hence no impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s).

For Genlink Pharma Solutions Private Limited  
Sd/- Anand Shah  
Director  
DIN: 00597145

Sd/- Susheel Koul  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00925887

Date: 11/02/2022  
Place: Navi Mumbai

**RTCL LIMITED**  
CIN No.: L16003UP1994PLC016225

Registered Office: Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201  
Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.rtcllimited.in E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2021.** (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/loss) of associates*	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.450	10.727	(0.437)	4.123	29.563	51.165
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427	11.576	93.774	(1.649)	20.464	114.834	220.592
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10.126	83.047	(1.212)	16.341	85.271	169.427	11.576	93.774	(1.649)	20.464	114.834	220.592
8.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,643.831	-	-	-	-	-	2730.123
10.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.064	0.692	(0.010)	0.136	0.711	1.412	0.096	0.781	(0.014)	0.171	0.957	1.838
	Basic:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.rtcllimited.in).

By the order of the Board  
Ajay Kumar Jain  
Director  
DIN: 00043340

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2022

**AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office: S. Nos. 313, 314, 320 to 323, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Tal. Khed, Dist. Pune-410 501 | Tel : +91- 2135- 635 865 / 6  
Fax : +91- 2135- 635 864 / 53 | Email : investorservices@autolineind.com | Website : www.autolineind.com | CIN : L34300PN1996PLC104510

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec. 2020 (Unaudited)
1.	Income From Operations (Gross)	16,421	9,205	38,002	16,461
2.	Other Income	66	39	180	46
3.	Total Income	16,487	9,244	38,182	16,507
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	139	(1,052)	(654)	186
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	139	(1,052)	(191)	186
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	139	(1,052)	(191)	186
7.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax) including other Comprehensive Income	151	(1,061)	(163)	198
8.	Paid up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	3,796	3,096	3,796	3,096
9.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	(628)	-
	Earnings per share				
	a) Basic (in ₹)	0.41	(3.46)	(0.52)	0.53
	b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.41	(3.46)	(0.52)	0.53

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of above Results are available on the Company's website: www.autolineind.com and BSE website: www.bseindia.com and NSE website: www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board  
FOR AUTOLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/- (Shivaji T. Akhade)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00006755

Place: Pune  
Date : February 12, 2022

**NEOGROWTH**  
Lending simplified. Growth amplified.

**NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited**  
CIN No.: U51504MH1993PTC251544  
Regd Office: 802, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai-400013.

**Financial Results for the Nine months ended December 31, 2021**

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) (Restated)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) (Restated)	March 31, 2021 (Audited) (Restated)
1 Total income from operations	96.82	62.62	271.13	232.58	311.35
2 Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2.12	(26.54)	(60.61)	(23.55)	(55.99)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2.61	(26.59)	(46.23)	(24.16)	(41.85)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.73	(27.19)	(46.57)	(26.37)	(41.92)
5 Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Per Share)	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00
6 Outstanding Compulsory Cumulative Convertible Preference Shares	45.55	45.55	45.55	45.55	45.55
7 Outstanding Compulsory Convertible Debentures	67.69	-	67.69	-	-
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	233.67	296.53	233.67	296.53	279.18
9 Net worth	364.92	360.08	364.92	360.08	342.74
10 Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,173.62	1,126.26	1,173.62	1,126.26	1,301.29
11 Debt Equity Ratio	3.22	3.13	3.22	3.13	3.80
12 Earnings Per Share (₹) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1.45	(14.77)	(25.68)	(13.42)	(23.26)
- Basic (not annualised)	1.45	(14.77)	(25.68)	(13.42)	(23.26)
- Diluted (not annualised)	0.35	(14.77)	(25.68)	(13.42)	(23.26)

Net worth = Equity share capital + Other Equity - Other Comprehensive Income + Compulsorily Convertible Debentures  
Debt Equity Ratio = Outstanding Debt / Net worth

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchange in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations, 2015") and the Accounting Standards specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended and the relevant provision of the Companies Act, 2013, as applicable. The full format of financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.neogrowth.in).  
For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosure has been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.neogrowth.in).  
2. The above unaudited financial results of the Company are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2022 respectively.  
3. The COVID-19 pandemic has affected several countries across the world, including India. Consequent lockdowns and varying restrictions imposed by the government across several jurisdictions in which the Company operates has considerably impacted and may have affected Company's business operations during the nine months ended December 31, 2021. The Company has granted moratorium in accordance with the Board approved policy read with the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) circular dated August 6, 2020, May 5, 2021 and June 4, 2021 relating to Resolution Framework 2.0 - Resolution of Covid-19 related stress of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (MSMEs). In cases, where restructuring was invoked in consequence of Reserve Bank of India (RBI) circular dated May 5, 2021 and June 4, 2021, such loans have been referred to as Sanjivni 2.0 by the Company.  
The impact of COVID-19 on the global economy and how governments, businesses and consumers respond is uncertain. This uncertainty is reflected in the Company's assessment of impairment loss allowance on its loans which are subject to a number of management judgements and estimates. In relation to COVID-19, judgements and assumptions include the extent and duration of the pandemic, the impacts of actions of governments and other authorities, and the responses of businesses and consumers in different industries. The Company has separately incorporated estimates, assumptions and judgements specific to the impact of the COVID-19 pandemic and the associated support packages in the measurement of impairment loss allowance. The Company's impairment loss allowance estimates are uncertain in view of the COVID-19 pandemic and, as a result, actual results may differ from these estimates.  
4. Disclosures pursuant to RBI Notification - RBI/2021-22/31 DOR, STR, REC. 11/21.04.048/2021-22 dated May 5, 2021.

Particulars	Individual Borrowers		
	Personal Loans	Business Loans	Small Business
A. Number of requests received for invoking resolution process (count)	-	-	3,472
B. Number of accounts where resolution plan has been implemented (count)	-	-	3,472
C. Exposure to accounts mentioned at (B) before implementation of the plan	N.A	N.A	N.A
D. Of (C), Aggregate amount of debt that was converted into other securities	N.A	N.A	N.A
E. Exposure to accounts before implementation of the plan	-	-	243.79
F. Increase in provisions on account of the implementation of the resolution plan	-	-	28.36

1. Increase in provision is from the date of restructuring to December 31, 2021.  
5. The Company operates in a single reportable segment i.e. financing, since the nature of the loans are exposed to similar risk and return profiles hence they are collectively operating under a single segment. The Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.  
6. The above unaudited Financial Results contain restatement of comparative amounts resulting from correction of certain prior period items relating to published results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Limited Review) and for the year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited). The impact on financial results is summarised as below:

Particulars	Impact on			
	Quarter ended December 31, 2020	Nine months ended December 31, 2020	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2021
Profit/(Loss) After Tax as previously reported (A)	(15.74)	(12.54)	(10.80)	(30.09)
Adjustments:				
Interest income recognition (Net of ECL)	(1.06)	(2.11)	(1.66)	(2.97)
Modification loss accounting on restructured loans (Net of ECL)	(12.66)	(13.24)	3.44	(13.16)
Amortisation of Loan Acquisition Costs	1.22	1.82	1.92	4.36
Financial Guarantee	-	-	0.09	-
Tax Provision	1.65	1.91	(0.97)	0.01
Increase / Decrease (B)	(10.85)	(11.62)	2.82	(11.76)
Profit After Tax Restated (A) + (B)	(26.59)	(24.16)	(7.98)	(41.85)

7. Previous years / periods figures have been re-classified where appropriate to current years / periods presentation.  
8. The secured Non-Convertible Debentures issued by the Company are fully secured by first pari passu charge over the current assets, book debts, receivables, and such other assets of the Company. The total asset cover has been maintained as per terms and conditions stated in the respective debenture trust deeds.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/- Piyush Khaitan  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 12, 2022

**MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED**  
CIN: L93000KA1990PLC011082  
54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562 114  
Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: alkamsl@yahoo.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	441.58	1,340.64	372.51	388.15	1,346.92	399.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	11.90	76.96	18.50	13.90	89.83	22.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	11.90	76.96	18.50	13.90	89.83	22.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	11.90	76.96	18.50	13.90	89.83	22.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	11.90	76.96	18.50	13.90	89.83	22.36
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Net Annualized)						
	i Basic	0.24	1.53	0.37	0.28	1.79	0.45
	ii Diluted	0.24	1.53	0.37	0.28	1.79	0.45

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months ended on 31st Dec, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended on 31st Dec, 2021 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/- ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL  
Chairman  
DIN NO: 00127273

Date: 12.02.2022  
Place: Bangalore

**Nippon India Mutual Fund**  
Wealth sets you free

**Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited**  
(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)  
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No. +91 022 6808 7000  
Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097 • mf.nipponindiaim.com

**Record Date February 18, 2022**

**NOTICE NO. 112**

Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund ("NIMF") has approved the following Distribution on the face value of Rs. 10/- per unit under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) option of the undernoted schemes of NIMF, with February 18, 2022 as the record date:

Name of the Scheme(s)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)*	NAV as on February 11, 2022 (₹ per unit)
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Annual - IDCW Option	1.0000	23.7195
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Direct Plan - Annual - IDCW Option		25.4567
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Direct Plan - Half Yearly - IDCW Option		25.4219
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Half Yearly - IDCW Option		23.7979
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Direct Plan - Quarterly - IDCW Option		25.4159
Nippon India Index Fund - Nifty Plan - Quarterly - IDCW Option		23.7979
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Annual - IDCW Option		23.7769
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Direct Plan - Annual - IDCW Option		25.0125
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Direct Plan - Half Yearly - IDCW Option		24.9808
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Half Yearly - IDCW Option		23.7814
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Direct Plan - Quarterly - IDCW Option		25.0143
Nippon India Index Fund - Sensex Plan - Quarterly - IDCW Option		23.7794

\*Income distribution will be done, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable.

**Pursuant to payment of dividend/IDCW, the NAV of the Schemes will fall to the extent of payout, and statutory levy, if any.** The IDCW payout will be to the extent of above mentioned Distribution amount per unit or to the extent of available distributable surplus, as on the Record Date mentioned above, whichever is lower.

**For units in demat form:** IDCW will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories under the IDCW Plan/Option of the Schemes as on record date.

All unit holders under the IDCW Plan/Option of the above mentioned schemes, whose names appear on the register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the IDCW.

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited  
(Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)  
Sd/-  
Authorised Signatory

Mumbai  
February 12, 2022

**Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds**

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.